
Domestic Other Services Final

Address Correction

Manual

Electronic
  FCM
  Other

Automated
  FCM

    1st 2 Notices
    Additional Notices

USPS Marketing Mail
    1st 2 Notices
    Additional Notices
Full Service

USPS Marketing Mail Forwarded Letter
USPS Marketing Mail Forwarded Flat
Bound Printed Matter Forwarded Flat

Business Reply Mail

  Basic 
  High Volume 

QBRM

  Basic
  High Volume

Bulk Weight Averaged

Caller Service

Fee Group 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Reserve Number

Credit Card Authentification

Live Animal Transportation Fee



Money Orders

Domestic
$0.01 - $500
$500.01 - $1000

APO/FPO
Inquiry Fee

Parcel Airlift

Weight Not Over (Pounds)
2
3
4

30

Premium Forwarding Service Annual Enrollment Fee

Residential (Priority Mail only)     Online

    Retail Counter

Weekly Reshipment Fee

Premium Forwarding Service Annual Enrollment Fee

    Online
Weekly Reshipment Fee

Priority Mail Express Half Tray
Priority Mail Express Full Tray

Priority Mail Half Tray
Priority Mail Full Tray

Package Intercept

Pickup on Demand

Commercial (Priority Mail Express 

or Priority Mail)



11/17/2017

0.59

0.13
0.31

0.07
0.14

0.10
0.27
0.00

0.44
1.36
3.15

0.840
0.098

0.068
0.013
0.018

790.00
740.00
660.00
630.00
605.00
560.00
515.00

52.00

1.00

0.20



1.20
1.65
0.40
5.95

0.80
1.40
1.90
2.55

18.45

20.10

20.10

18.45

51.95
99.75
21.15
38.55

13.45

22.00


